

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay 26/1/24

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063/ 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No : 200006262D

VEHICLE No: SKZ 4680T

Not Authorised
an
mercy

d/s - \$800
who this Attack? -
Sdeye

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:
• To survey before/after spray painting
• To display damaged parts, and necessary
• Parts prices are subject to confirmation
• Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" of parts
• No illegal modification(s) is allowed
• Supplementary item(s) must be re-inspected
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

1PC	BONNET ✓	SEL	(Please check price) \$1,426.10 ✓
1PC	BONNET INNER RUBBER	SEL	\$45.00 X
2PCS	BONNET HINGES @\$115.00	N	\$230.00 X
1PC	BONNET INSULATOR ✓	del/turn	\$281.00 ✓
1PC	BONNET LOCK ✓	turn	\$105.00 ✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER ✓	dis	\$781.10 ✓
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$45.00	SEL	\$90.00 X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE	nn	\$108.00 X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER BEAM	N	\$561.10 X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE ✓	turn	\$140.10 ✓
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMPS @\$361.00	nn	\$722.00 X
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVERS @\$105.00	nn	\$210.00 X
1SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS ✓	SEL	\$30 - SN \$50.00 ✓
1PC	FRONT GRILLE ✓	BN0	\$381.90 ✓
1PC	FRONT GRILLE LOGO ✓	SEL	\$68.50 ✓
2PCS	HEADLAMP HID @\$3980.00 ✓	holder one	(Please check price) \$7,960.00 ✓
1PC	FRONT BRACE PANEL ✓	turn	\$121.00 ✓
2PCS	FRONT FENDERS @\$761.00	N	\$1,522.00 X
2PCS	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELDS @\$161.00	SEL	\$322.00 X
2PCS	FRONT FENDER 'VVTI' EMBLEMS @\$58.00	nn	\$116.00 X
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL ✓	SEL/turn	(Please check price) \$1,160.00 ✓
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	nn	\$210.00 X
1SET	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	nn	\$50.00 X
1PC	AIR CON CONDENSER ✓	SEL/turn	(Please check price) \$1,813.10 ✓
1PC	RADIATOR ✓	SEL/one	(Please check price) \$2,101.10 ✓
1PC	RADIATOR FAN ASSY	nn	\$850.00 X
			\$21,425.00
			LESS 25% \$16,068.75

S.NETT ITEM

1PC	FRONT LICENCE PLATE ✓	SEL	\$50.00 40 s/w
-----	-----------------------	-----	----------------

TO CHECK WIRING ✓	\$50.00 20
TO RESET & REPROGRAMME SYSTEM	nn \$100.00 X
TO REFILL AIR CON GAS ✓	\$100.00 ✓
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING ✓	\$100.00 50
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS ✓	\$1,200.00 700
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING ✓	\$1,800.00 900
TOTAL	\$19,468.75

14828-9
252
11121-68
1231